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8th - 9th of December
Hilton Istanbul Bomonti Hotel & Conference Center
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TRT World Forum 2023
Tentative Program
Public Sessions

13.00-14.00 I Registration and Entrance

14.00-16.00

16.00-16.15

16.15-17.20

17.20-17.35

17.35-18.15

18.15-18.30

18.30-19.00

Opening Ceremony and Keynote Speeches

Guest of Honour: H.E. Recep Tayyip Erdogan
Presenters: Andrea Sanke & Alican Ayanlar

Coffee Break

Vision of Turkiye's Century: Turkiye as a System-Building Actor

Keynote Speech: H.E. Dr. Cevdet Yilmaz
Vice President of Turkiye

Moderator: Alican Ayanlar

Coffee Break

Israel's War in Gaza: Humanitarian Crisis and Prospects for Peace?

Moderator: Imran Garda
Coffee Break

Regional Resilience: Strengthening Relations among Balkan
Countries for a Better Future

Exclusive Talk: H.E. Dr. Vjosa Osmani-Sadriu

President of the Republic of Kosovo

Moderator: Nafisa Latic

20.00 - 22.00 | Dinner

10.00-10.50
10.50-11.05 |
11.05-12.10
12.10-13.10 |
13.10-14.25
14.25-14.40 |
14.40-15.35
15.35-15.50 |
15.50-16.50
16.50-17.05 |
17.05-18.20
18.20-18.35 |
18.35-19.40

19401955 |
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The Return of Geopolitics: Rivalries and Re-alignments in the New Century

Moderator: Yusuf Erim

Coffee Break

Public Broadcasting in the Digital Era: Challenges and Opportunities
Keynote Speech: H.E. Prof. Fahrettin Altun

Communications Director, Republic of Turkiye
Moderator: Maria Ramos

Lunch

Remaking The Global Economy

Keynote Speech: H.E. Mehmet Simsek
Minister of Treasury and Finance, Republic of Turkiye

Moderator: Auskar Surbakti
Coffee Break

All-Knowing Al Creative Potential or Disruptive Evil?
Keynote Speech: H.E. Mehmet Fatih Kacir

Minister of Industry and Technology, Republic of Turkiye
Moderator: Andrea Sanke

Coffee Break

Dis/United Nations: Working Towards Effective Multilateralism

Moderator: Imran Garda

Coffee Break

Empowering Humanity: Addressing Social Crises and Inequalities

Keynote Speech: H.E. Mahinur Ozdemir Géktas
Minister of Family and Social Services, Republic of Turkiye

Moderator: Efnan Han

Coffee Break

The Critical Nexus of Food, Water and Energy Security
Keynote Speech: H.E. Dr. Alparslan Bayraktar

Minister of Energy and Natural Resources, Republic of Turkiye

Moderator: Jaffar Hasnain

Closing Ceremony
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