Thriving Together:

Responsibilities, Actions and Solutions

PUBLIC SESSIONS

8th - 9th of December Hilton Istanbul Bomonti Hotel & Conference Center





TRT World Forum 2023

Tentative Program Public Sessions

Day I

•	
13.00-14.00	Registration and Entrance
14.00-16.00	Opening Ceremony and Keynote Speeches
	Guest of Honour: H.E. Recep Tayyip Erdoğan Presenters: Andrea Sanke & Alican Ayanlar
10.00.10.15	C. ff D l.
16.00-16.15	Coffee Break
16.15-17.20	Vision of Türkiye's Century: Türkiye as a System-Building Actor
	Keynote Speech: H.E. Dr. Cevdet Yılmaz Vice President of Türkiye Moderator: Alican Ayanlar
17.20-17.35	Coffee Break
17.35-18.15	Israel's War in Gaza: Humanitarian Crisis and Prospects for Peace?
	Moderator: Imran Garda
18.15-18.30	Coffee Break
18.30-19.00	Regional Resilience: Strengthening Relations among Balkan Countries for a Better Future
	Exclusive Talk: H.E. Dr. Vjosa Osmani-Sadriu President of the Republic of Kosovo Moderator: Nafisa Latic
20.00 - 22.00	Dinner



LCLY	

10.00-10.50	The Return of Geopolitics: Rivalries and Re-alignments in the New Century
	Moderator: Yusuf Erim
10.50-11.05	Coffee Break
11.05-12.10	Public Broadcasting in the Digital Era: Challenges and Opportunities
	Keynote Speech: H.E. Prof. Fahrettin Altun Communications Director, Republic of Türkiye Moderator: Maria Ramos
12.10-13.10	Lunch
13.10-14.25	Remaking The Global Economy
	Keynote Speech: H.E. Mehmet Şimşek Minister of Treasury and Finance, Republic of Türkiye Moderator: Auskar Surbakti
14.25-14.40	Coffee Break
14.40-15.35	All-Knowing AI: Creative Potential or Disruptive Evil?
	Keynote Speech: H.E. Mehmet Fatih Kacır Minister of Industry and Technology, Republic of Türkiye Moderator: Andrea Sanke
15.35-15.50	Coffee Break
15.50-16.50	Dis/United Nations: Working Towards Effective Multilateralism Moderator: Imran Garda
16.50-17.05	Coffee Break
17.05-18.20	Empowering Humanity: Addressing Social Crises and Inequalities
	Keynote Speech: H.E. Mahinur Özdemir Göktaş Minister of Family and Social Services, Republic of Türkiye Moderator: Efnan Han
18.20-18.35	Coffee Break
18.35-19.40	The Critical Nexus of Food, Water and Energy Security
	Keynote Speech: H.E. Dr. Alparslan Bayraktar Minister of Energy and Natural Resources, Republic of Türkiye Moderator: Jaffar Hasnain
19.40-19.55	Closing Ceremony





@trtworldforum

